ABS vents EB BASIC LINE series
ABS VENTS EB BASIC LINE SERIES
CARATTERISTICHE
Nozzle with double row of fins, vertical front and horizontal
rear, individually adjustable.
Material of construction: anti-condensation ABS
Color: White RAL 9010
Flap pitch: 20mm

Flow rate (m3/h)
with v=1m/s
Flow rate
(m3/h) with
v=2m/s
Flow rate
(m3/h) with
v=2.5m/s
Flow rate
(m3/h) with
v=3m/s
Flow rate
(m3/h) with
v=4m/s
 [mm]  Pressure drop: 2 Pa Pressure drop: 4 Pa Pressure drop: 7 Pa Pressure drop: 9 Pa Pressure drop: 15 Pa
EB/01200X100 200x100 0.0120 44 88 110 132 176
EB/01300X100 300x100 0.0180 65 130 163 195 260
EB/01400X100 400x100 0.0240 87 174 218 261 348
EB/01300X150 300x150 0.0320 112 224 280 336 448
EB/01400X150 400x150 0.0410 130 260 325 390 520
EB/01500X150 500x150 0.0530 191 382 478 573 764
EB/01600X150 600x150 0.0640 230 460 575 690 920
EB/01400X200 400x200 0.0590 210 420 525 630 840
EB/01500X200 500x200 0.0760 275 550 688 825 1100
EB/01600X200 600x200 0.0930 336 672 840 1008 1344
v = velocity through the nozzle (
vk
)
Parameters for calculating flow rates: fins inclined 0° - damper closure (if any) = 0% - supply air temperature = 16°C - room air temperature = 26°C.